

February 13, 2025

To,
The Manager – CRD,
BSE Limited.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: **513343**

The Manager – Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza”, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol: **GFSTEELS**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 published in the following newspapers on Thursday, February 13, 2025 for the meeting held on Wednesday, February 12, 2025:

1. The Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

FOR GRAND FOUNDRY LIMITED

Nalini Singh
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SHIVA SUTINGS LIMITED							
Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabholkar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002. CIN : L17110MY1985PLC038265							
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024							
Amount (Rs. in Lakhs) except EPS							
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS						
2	(A) NET SALES/ NCOME FROM OPERATIONS	48.81	76.61	90.95	208.89	319.48	378.21
	(B) OTHER INCOME				-		
	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	48.81	76.61	90.95	208.89	319.48	378.21
3	EXPENSES						
	(A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(B) PURCHASES (C) (INCREASE) / DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE	45.93	67.61	81.68	188.00	283.49	339.03
	(D) DEPRECIATION	(3.45)	1.25	0.75	(2.20)	6.32	4.10
	(E) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES	4.47	2.34	3.45	10.93	9.58	14.91
	(F) OTHER EXPENDITURE	1.69	1.58	2.08	7.37	10.45	13.30
	(G) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	TOTAL EXPENSES	48.64	72.78	87.96	204.10	309.84	371.34
	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES						
	BEFORE FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (3-4)	0.17	3.83	2.99	4.79	9.64	6.87
5	PROFIT / (LOSS) AFTER FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (4-5)	0.17	3.83	2.99	4.79	9.64	6.87
6	EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS					0.21	
7	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES						
	BEFORE TAX (6-7)	0.17	3.83	2.99	4.79	9.64	6.66
8	PROVISION FOR TAX (A) PROVISION FOR CURRENT TAX (B) PROVISION FOR DEFERED TAX C) MAT CREDIT ENTITLEMENT	0.03	0.77	0.60	0.96	1.26	1.12
	TOTAL TAX EXPENSES	-	-	-	-	-	0.71
9	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES (8-9)	0.14	3.06	2.39	3.83	8.38	4.83
10	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS		-				
11	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FOR THE PERIOD (10-11)	0.14	3.06	2.39	3.83	8.38	4.83
12	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS) AFTER TAXES (12+13)	0.14	3.06	2.39	3.83	8.38	4.83
14	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04
15	RESERVES (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	EARNING PER SHARE (Not Annualised, Face Value Rs.10/- each)						
17	(A) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (Before extraordinary items)	0.01	0.20	0.15	0.25	0.54	0.31
	(B) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (After extraordinary items)	0.01	0.20	0.15	0.25	0.54	0.31
Notes :							
1 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS and the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.							
2 The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024.							
3 The above financial results for the quarter ended 31st Dec, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12.02.2025							
4 As per the requirements of Ind AS no disclosure is required as the Company is operating in only one segment i.e Textiles							
5 Previous years figures have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable							
By the Order of Board For SHIVA SUTINGS LIMITED Shard Sureka MANAGING DIRECTOR							
Place : Mumbai Date : 12.02.2025							

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED						
CIN : L24249MH1972PLC015544, www.triochemproducts.com						
Regd. Off : Sambhava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. in Lakh) - EXCEPT EPS						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31-Dec-24 Unaudited	30-Sep-24 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-24 Unaudited	31-Mar-24 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	45.85	26.69	3.50	72.54	22.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(16.91)	(4.89)	(21.82)	(21.80)	(62.35)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(16.91)	(4.89)	(21.82)	(21.80)	(173.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	8.83	(3.66)	(20.44)	5.17	(101.33)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(31.97)	22.31	190.26	(9.66)	317.11
6	Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity					1,437.52
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	a) Basic (not annualized)	3.60	(1.49)	(8.34)	2.11	(54.60)
	b) Diluted (not annualized)	3.60	(1.49)	(8.34)	2.11	(54.60)
NOTES:						
1) The above unaudited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.02.2025. The same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors who have issued an unqualified conclusion thereon.						
2) The Unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India, as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).						
3) The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals; therefore, disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (INDAS-108) "Segment Reporting" is not applicable.						
4) During the previous year, the company had complied with circular no. 16/2023-Cus dated 7th June 2023 issued by The Central Board of Indirect taxes and Customs Drawback division for compliance with the pre-import condition for payment of IGST and interest thereon for imports made under Advance Authorization on or after 13th October 2017 till 9th January 2019 on which IGST exemption had been availed. As per the circular the company was non-compliant with the 'pre-import' conditions as defined in the revised circular no. 16/2023-Cus dated 7th June 2023 due to which the company was liable to pay Rs. 259.87 lakhs including interest. The Company had claimed the credit of IGST paid and the interest portion amounting to Rs. 115.65 lakhs had been shown under Exceptional items.						
5) The amount appearing in Current Tax for the current quarter represents reversal of excess tax provision of earlier years.						
6) The Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary						
7) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.triochemproducts.com						
FOR TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED Sd/- RAMU S. DEORA CHAIRPERSON DIN: 00312369						
Place : Mumbai Dated : 12th February, 2025						

मराठी मनाचा आवाज



www.navshakti.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

My client, Nandan Co.op.Housing Society Ltd., having address at Yashodham, Gen.A.K.Vaidya Marg, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400 063 has represented me that their member and owner of Flat No.403 in the building of my client society, Pramod Goenka (Huf), was been allotted five shares of Rs. Fifty each bearing share certificate no. 19, distinctive nos. from 091 to 095 by my client. The said member has applied to my client for duplicate share certificate in view of loss or misplacement of their original share certificate. It is also reported that the said member that Mr. Pramod Goenka (karta) is also missing for last many years.

Any party or person having any claim or objection to issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of their original share certificate to the above said member by my client may inform the same in writing to the undersigned with supporting document within 15 days from publication of this Notice on the address mentioned below. If no valid objection is received within the notice period, the application will be processed further by my client society.

Dated, 13th February, 2025

Prashant Deshmukh & Associates, Advocates
Flat No.B-101, Bldg.No.C-26, Bhakti, Gokulidham, Goregaon (E), Mumbai 400 063.

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
4A, Vikas Centre, S. V. Road, Santacruz-West, Mumbai-400 054. Tel.No. 022-42705201/02 Fax No. 022-66944057 CIN : L70120MH1985PLC037017						
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024. (Rs.in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended 31.3.2024 Audited
		31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.9.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	
1	a. Net Sales / Income from Operation	2027.16	2206.60	2129.09	6216.22	6184.68
	b. Other operation income	-	-	-	-	-
2	Total Income from Operations	2027.16	2206.60	2129.09	6216.22	6184.68
3	Other Income	(2.07)	11.30	16.67	14.06	28.56
4	Total Income (1+2)	2025.09	2217.90	2145.76	6230.28	6213.24
5	Expenses					
	a. Employee benefits expense	239.34	238.21	200.36	703.64	570.87
	b. Depreciation and amortisation expense	300.09	264.97	258.67	824.10	747.43
	c. Finance Cost	58.08	84.26	77.33	204.39	232.11
	d. Car Hire Charges	477.17	480.63	539.59	1411.43	1506.87
	e. Service Charges	684.31	714.66	670.40	2088.50	1970.13
	f. Other expenses	128.34	97.17	79.48	335.65	268.03
	Total Expenses(4 to 4 h.)	1887.33	1879.90	1825.83	5565.71	5295.24
6	Profit from operations before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	137.76	338.00	319.93	664.57	918.00
7	Profit / (loss) before tax (5-6)	137.76	338.00	319.93	664.57	918.00
8	Tax expenses:					
	a) Current Tax	(27.60)	(70.00)	-	(147.10)	-
	b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	90.21
	c) Tax Adjustment	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net Profit / (loss) after tax (7-8)	110.16	268.00	319.93	517.47	918.00
10	Other Comprehensive Income					
	A) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
	B) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	(5.97)
	Total other comprehensive income(A+B)	-	-	-	-	(5.97)
11	Total Comprehensive Income (9+10)	110.16	268.00	319.93	517.47	918.00
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital - Face Value of Rs. 10 each	58.01	49.01	49.01	58.01	49.01
13	Earning per share (EPS):					
	Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	18.99	54.68	65.28	89.20	187.31
	Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	18.99	54.68	65.28	89.20	187.31
14	Public Share holding					
	I. Number of Shares	230140	140140	140140	230140	140140
	II. Percentage of Shareholding	38.67%	28.59%	28.59%	39.67%	28.59%
15	Promoter and Promoter Group Share Holding					
	a. Pledged and encumbered					
	I. No of Shares	-	-	-	-	-
	II. Percentage of Shares (as a % of shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-
	III. Percentage of Shares (as % of the total share capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-
	b. Non encumbered					
	I. No of Shares	350000	350000	350000	350000	350000
	II. Percentage of Shares (as % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	III. Percentage of Shares (as % of the total share capital of the Company)	60.33%	71.41%	71.41%	60.33%	71.41%
NOTES:						
1) The Company has only one segment.						
2) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.						
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th February, 2025.						
4) Provision for deferred taxes shall be considered at the year end.						
5) The company has allotted preferential equity shares of 90000 at a premium of Rs.989/- per shares during the quarter.						
6) Number of Investors complaints received and disposed off during the quarter ended 31st December 2024.						
I) Pending at the beginning of the quarter :- NIL, II) Received during the quarter :- NIL III) Disposed off during the quarter :- NIL, IV) Unresolved at the end of the quarter :- NIL						
By Order of the Board For AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED. Sd/- CHINTAN AMRISH PATEL Managing Director & CEO (DIN 00482043)						
Place: Mumbai Date: 11.02.2025						

SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED							
CIN : L65990MH1984PLC032779							
Registered Address: 12A/1, New Sion C.H.S. Ltd., Opp. S. I. E. S College, Sion (West), Mumbai - 400 022. • Tel : (022) 26232051/ 24018219							
E-mail: info@sagarsystech.com • Website: www.sagarsystech.com							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2024							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations / Other Income	(3.55)	16.22	(22.85)	33.84	15.82	(3.38)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.45)	0.29	(30.13)	(3.08)	(14.58)	(41.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.45)	0.29	(30.13)	(3.08)	(14.58)	(41.47)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.47)	0.28	(30.10)	(3.12)	(14.49)	(41.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.63	35.57	227.41	98.73	169.68	193.95
6	Equity Share Capital	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00	32.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve in Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	-	-	61.41
8	Earning Per Share (F.V. Rs. 10/- each)						
	a. Basic:	(4.83)	0.09	(9.41)	(0.97)	(4.53)	(12.97)
	b. Diluted:	(4.83)	0.09	(9.41)	(0.97)	(4.53)	(12.97)
NOTES:							
1 The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th February 2025. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.							
2 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Sec 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 1, 2016.							
3 The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, wherever necessary.							
4 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.sagarsystech.com.							
For & on behalf of SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED							
Sd/-							
MEENA MUKESH BABU							
MANAGING DIRECTOR							
DIN : 00799732							
Place : Mumbai							
Date : 12th February 2025							

जाहीर नौटीस
सर्व संबंधितास कळविण्यात येते की गांव मोजे समेळ, तालुका वसई, जिल्हा पालघर, येथील भूमापन क्रमांक व उपविभाग ५०/१, क्षेत्रफळ २०,५०.०० हे. आर. ही मिल्कट डीम पैसेले को ऑप. होसिंग सोसायटी लि. यांचे मालकीची आहे. सदर मिल्कटीचंदमर्त विकासक मे. असमोही बिड्लई अँड असोशिएटस् हे वसई विहार हाहर महानगरपालिका यांचेकडे बांधकाम परवानगीकरीता अर्ज दाखल करणार आहेत तरी सदर मिल्कतीवर कोणाही इसमांचा विक्री, गहाणवट, बक्षीसपत्र, दान, दावा, भाडेपट्टा, वगैरे हक्काने एखादा बाजा असल्यास तो त्यांनी सदर जाहीर नौटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासुन चौदा दिवसांचे आत लेखी कागदोपत्री पुराव्यासह निमालिखित साक्षरीकरांना २०१, यषोदा, पांडुरंग संकल, पानाका, वसई (प.), ता. वसई, जि. पालघर ४०१२०१, या परत्यावर कळवावा, नपेशा सदर मिल्कतीवर कोणांणीही कसत्याही प्रकारे हक्क नाही व तो असल्यास सोडून दिलेला आहे असे समजण्यात येईल याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी वसई ता.: १३.०२.२०२५

व्यातीग देसाई
(विकासकांचे वकील)

न्यायालय खोली क्र. ३२
फॉर्म नं. ४ए
मुंबई येथील नामदार नगर दिवाणी न्यायालयाने, माझगाव, मुंबई वाणिज्यिक वाद क्र. १०१४५६ सन २०२५
सी.पी.सी. चा आदेश N यनय २० (१-ए) वर्तमानपत्र प्रकाशनासाठी वाद सादर केला: १.०.७.२०२४ रोजी वाद दाखल केला: २१.०९.२०२४ रोजी दिवाणी प्रक्रिया संहिता, १९०८ चा आदेश V, नियम २ सहचालता वाणिज्यिक न्यायालय अधिनियम, २०१५ च्या कलम १६ अन्वये. नियम ५४,
दिवाणी प्रक्रिया संहिताच्या कलम २७, O.V. र. १, ५, ७ व ८ आणि O.VIII. र. ९ अन्वये वादाला उत्तर देण्यासाठी समस १. कंपन जंग बहादुर वर्मा, वय: ७७ वर्ष, पेशा: निवृत्त २. श्री. विजय जंग बहादुर वर्मा, वय: ४८ वर्ष, पेशा: नोकरी, ३. सी. कलावती जंग बहादुर वर्मा, वय: ७६ वर्ष, पेशा: गृहिणी ४. डॉ. शिखा वर्मा वय: ४८ वर्ष, पेशा: गृहिणी, क्र. १ आणि ३ राहणार - रो हाऊस नं. २५, पुनित पार्क कॉम्प्लेक्स, अय्यया) मंदीराजवळ, सेक्टर नं. १७, नेरळ (पूर्व), नवी मुंबई- पीन कोड: ४००७०६. क्र. २ आणि ४ राहणार - १००४-ए,) निलसिष्टी अँटलांटीस सीएचएस, सेक्टर नं. ११ए, नेरळ (पूर्व), नवी मुंबई, पीन कोड - ४००७०६.)
... वादी
वि.
श्री. श्रीकृष्ण शंकरा पिळई) वय- वर्षे, पेशा: व्यवसाय,) एस कुमार गोन्ड अँड डायमंडचे) प्रोप्रायटर, ज्यांचा पत्ता - सी-४११) आणि सी-४१२, लोक आंगन सीएचएस) लि., पीएमसी बँकसमोर, गुरु गोबिंद सिंग) मार्ग, राहुल नगर, मुलुंड (पश्चिम),) मुंबई-४०००८२.)
... प्रतिवादी
प्रति,
समन्सच्या रिटचे निर्गमन - उपनिर्णामित प्रतिवादी: श्री. श्रीकृष्ण शंकरा पिळई वय - वर्षे, पेशा: व्यवसाय; एस कुमार गोन्ड अँड डायमंडचे प्रोप्रायटर, ज्यांचा पत्ता - सी-४११ आणि सी-४१२, लोक आंगन सीएचएस लि., पीएमसी बँकसमोर, गुरु गोबिंद सिंग मार्ग, राहुल नगर, मुलुंड (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००८२.

Marine Electricals					
मरिन इलेक्ट्रिकल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड					
(सीआयएन- एल३१०७एमएच२००९पीएलसी१७६४३१)					
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: बी/१, उद्योग सदन नं. ३, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०९३, महाराष्ट्र दूर: +९१ २२ ४०३३ ४३००, फॅक्स: +९१ २२ २८३६ ४०४५ वेबसाईट: www.marineelectricals.com ईमेल आयडी: cs@marineelectricals.com					
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा					
(प्रति भाग माहितीसोडून रु. लाखांत)					
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त	एकत्रित	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
		संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२४ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३०.०९.२०२४ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिश्चित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिश्चित)
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४८,१६१.१५	४७,५५५.६८	१२,४३०.८०	११,३७९.५५
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबी पूर्व)	१,३२४.५१	३,६९२.४६	६६२.४३	८०४.०३
३.	कमपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबी पर्यंत)	१,३२४.५१	३,६९२.४६	६६२.४३	८०१.६५
४.	कर परभाव कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबी पर्यंत)	१,०२१.७६	२,८२०.२५	५१५.५८	४७८.६२
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कोरर) समाविशिरित)	१,०२१.७६	२,८२०.२५	५१५.५८	४६२.७९
६.	समभागा भांडवल	२,७५८.८९	२,७५८.८९	२,५५९.३९	२,७५८.८९
७.	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदत दर्शवल्यानुसार राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वाळूत)	-	-	-	-
८.	प्रति समभागा प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी)	०.७६	२.०९	०.४०	०.३९
१.	मूलभूत	०.७५	२.०७	०.४०	०.३८
२.	सौम्यिकृत	-	-	-	-

टीपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अंड अदर डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे व तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.marineelectricals.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

मरिन इलेक्ट्रिकल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड साठी सही/- विषय उच्चील अध्यक्ष आणि कार्यकारी संचालक डीआयएन- ०१२७८८७१

दिनांक: १२.०२.२०२५
ठिकाण: मुंबई

ग्रँड फाऊंड्री लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल९९९९एमएच१९७४पीएलसी०१७६५५
३०२, कंबीन क्र. १, संजय अप्पा चेंबर्स, प्लॉट क्र. ८२, चरत सिंग कॉलनीच्या मागे, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००९३
फोन क्र: ७७११९८९५४८, ईमेल आयडी : cs@gfsteel.co.in, वेबसाईट : www.gfsteel.co.in
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. लाखांत, ईपीएस सोडून)

तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता निष्कर्ष	संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी	संपलेले मागील वर्ष
	३१-डिसें.-२४	३०-सप्टें-२४	३१-डिसें.-२३
	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	०	०.००	२.७७
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	-१५.०५	-१६.४२	-५१.३८
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	-१५.०५	-१६.४२	-५६.५०
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	-१५.०५	-१६.४२	-५६.५०
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कोरर) वगळून)	-१५.०५	-१६.४२	-५६.५०
भागा धातले समभागा भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ४ प्रति समभाग)	१,२१७.२०	१,२१७.२०	१,२१७.२०
राखीव लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-१७६४.८९	-	-१,७१२.६१
मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत प्रति समभागा प्राप्ती (ईपीएस)	-०.०५	-०.०५	-०.०५

टीपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सिस्युग्रीटीज अँड एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लि. (www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच gfsteel.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. तपशिलवार वित्तीय निष्कर्ष आणि ह्या उताऱ्याचे पुनर्विलोकन लेखापरीक्षण समितीने केले असून बुधवार, फेब्रुवारी १२, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.

३. स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी तपशिलवार अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर लेखापरिष्कारांनी सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत आवश्यक असणारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केलेले आहे.

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
३.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
४.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कोरर) वगळून)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
६.	भागा धातले समभागा भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ४ प्रति समभाग)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
७.	राखीव लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
८.	प्रति समभागा प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
९.	मूलभूत	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
१०.	सौम्यिकृत	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६

टीपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सिस्युग्रीटीज अँड एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लि. (www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच gfsteel.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. तपशिलवार वित्तीय निष्कर्ष आणि ह्या उताऱ्याचे पुनर्विलोकन लेखापरीक्षण समितीने केले असून बुधवार, फेब्रुवारी १२, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.

३. स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी तपशिलवार अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर लेखापरिष्कारांनी सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत आवश्यक असणारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केलेले आहे.

ऑटोरायडर्स इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड
४ए, विकास सेंटर, एस.व्ही. रोड, सांताक्रुझ-पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०० ०५४.
दूर.क्र.: ०२२-४२७०५२०१/०२, फॅक्स क्र.: ०२२-६६९४४०५७
सीआयएन : एल७०१२०एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३७०१७

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (रु. लाखांत)					
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
३.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
४.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कोरर) वगळून)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
६.	भागा धातले समभागा भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ४ प्रति समभाग)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
७.	राखीव लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
८.	प्रति समभागा प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
९.	मूलभूत	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
१०.	सौम्यिकृत	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६

टीपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सिस्युग्रीटीज अँड एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लि. (www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच gfsteel.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. तपशिलवार वित्तीय निष्कर्ष आणि ह्या उताऱ्याचे पुनर्विलोकन लेखापरीक्षण समितीने केले असून बुधवार, फेब्रुवारी १२, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.

३. स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी तपशिलवार अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर लेखापरिष्कारांनी सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत आवश्यक असणारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केलेले आहे.

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
३.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
४.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कोरर) वगळून)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
६.	भागा धातले समभागा भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ४ प्रति समभाग)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
७.	राखीव लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
८.	प्रति समभागा प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी)	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
९.	मूलभूत	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६
१०.	सौम्यिकृत	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६	२०२७.१६

टीपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सिस्युग्रीटीज अँड एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लि. (www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच gfsteel.co.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. तपशिलवार वित्तीय निष्कर्ष आणि ह्या उताऱ्याचे पुनर्विलोकन लेखापरीक्षण समितीने केले असून बुधवार, फेब्रुवारी १२, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.

३. स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी तपशिलवार अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर लेखापरिष्कारांनी सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोअर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत आवश्यक असणारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केलेले आहे.

प्रीव्ही स्पेशालिटी केमीकल्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: एल१५१४०एमएच१९८५पीएलसी२८६८२८
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : प्रिवी हाउस, ए-७१, टीटीसी औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, ठाणे बेलापुर रोड, कोपर खेराणे, नवी मुंबई - ४०० ७१०, भारत
ईमेल: investors@privi.co.in फोन : +९१ २२ ३३०४३५००/३३०४३६००, फॅक्स : +९१ २२ २७७८३०४९, वेबसाइट : www.privi.com
३१ डिसेंबर २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित आर्थिक परिणामांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा

(ईपीएस सोडून रु. लाखांत)							
अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.१२.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२४	
		अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	लेखापरिशिष्ट	
	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	
१	परीचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४९,८१९.५६	५१,८२५.४२	४०,०१०.६०	१४५,७६१.४१	१२३,६४४.७९	१७१,२०६.१२
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	५,९६७.०६	६,२६१.३३	४,३०९.८८	१६,५६२.३३	८,५६९.७७	१३,१९७.६८
३	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर आधी आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	५,९६७.०६	६,२६१.३३	४,३०९.८८	१६,५६२.३३	८,५६९.७७	१३,१९७.६८
४	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (करानंतर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	४,४३७.११	४,६५९.३९	३,९५१.६५	१२,३१७.९६	६,३५४.२५	९,७८८.४९
५	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करानंतरच्या कालावधीसाठीचा नफा आणि करानंतरचे इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न समाविष्टित)	४,४३७.११	४,६५९.३९	३,९५१.६५	१२,३१७.९६	६,३५४.२५	९,८००.२२
६	पेड अर इन्टिटी शेअर कॅपिटल (द्वारानी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येक)	३,९०६.२७	३,९०६.२७	३,९०६.२७	३,९०६.२७	३,९०६.२७	३,९०६.२७
७	प्रति शेअर कमाई (ईपीएस) रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी (अवार्शिक) (रु. मध्ये)						
	मूलभूत	११.३६	११.९३	८.१८	३१.५३	१६.२७	२५.०६
	सौम्यकृत	११.३६	११.९३	८.१८	३१.५३	१६.२७	२५.०६